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No NNABAHHIO
(50 METPOB)

OuctaHuna 34
27.02.2021 - 10:00
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BOHbIH CTALHOH g
8 cnopTa

MyxunHbl, 100m Bpacc

HenapTameHT

§ ropoaa Mockesl

t—¢

My>X4MHbI
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO

Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 59.94 / Hopmatve MC 12 +: 1:04.90 / Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 1:08.90 / Hopmatus | pa3pag 9 +: 1:13.40

3annbiB 1 n3 6, 10:00

o

© O~NO O h~hWNPRE

HUKNTWNH Bnagnmup
BYTKO VBaH
CEMbAHVMHOB AaHun
3AHBKO Bcesonop
YYTKOB AHTOH

KYCTOB VBaH
CTPEJIbHMKOB Knpunn
MAHKOB Amwutpuii
BECKOPOBAWHbIN fennc
NNTBUNHOB Knpunn

3annbiB 2 n3 6, 10:02

o

© 00 ~NO Ol WN -

KENH Huknta

UEPHOB leopruii
ACTALLOB Bsayecnas
JONEHKO AaHuna
YEPBAKOB Makcum
ABAPAXMAHOB ApTemuii
FrEPACVMOB Omutpwnii
KY3HELL,OB AHgpeii
LLABEJIEB AnekcaHgp
TAHAKOB ApTém

3annbiB 3 n3 6, 10:04

o

© o0OoO~NO O WNPE

3AXAPOB Amutpnii O.
KAPLEB tOpuii
MPAYEB JaHuun
3ABANVIH OmuTpuii
MO>XAEB Bbopwuc
XPOMOB l'eopruii
ACTA®PbLEB ApTém
XNEBOPOOB Wnbs
FOPOEEB Anekcangp
METPOCHAH Axnc

3annbiB 4 13 6, 10:08

o

© 0O ~NO O~ WDNPE

PbI/TOB AHppeli
®EANOTOB Huknta
FPAYEB MypmaH
KAPAHOEEB Anekceli
BOPOHWH ApTém
KAPIEHKO Kupunn
HECTEPOB faHuunn
MEJIbHUVK AnekcaHap
XOAHOB Cepreii
BALLUAPUH Anekceli

2003
2002
1998
1995
1997
1996
1992
1998
2002
2005

2002
1999
2000
1995
1999
2004
2001
2001
2004
2002

2000
2003
2000
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005

2006
2006
2005
2000
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004

MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
3MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC

MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

tOM "Tpyg"

CLUOP "Mocksuny"

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockKBbI"
CLUOP "KOHoCTb MocKBbI"
CLUOP "KOHoCTb MocKBbI"
CLUOP "MockBuy"

CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI"
MCCYOP Ne 3

MCCYOP Ne 3

MCCYOP Ne3
CLUOP Ne 82
tOM "CK/®bI"

lpynna komnaxuii "Mo6ega”

LICKA

CLU Ne 7

MCCYOP Ne 3
MCCYOP Ne 3
MCCYOP Ne 3
Cam60-70 "HOHocTb"

Cam60-70 "AceHeBo"

CLU "KocwuHo Mapyc"
CLUOP "KOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"
LICKA

Cam60-70 "HOHoCTb"
CLUOP Ne 77

MCCYOP Ne 3

MCCYOP Ne 3

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI"
CLUOP Ne 77

CLUIOP Ne 70 "MonHua"
CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
LICKA

LICKA

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI"
r6roOY "Bopobbesbi ropbl”
tOM "Tpyn"

Cam60-70 "HOHocTb"
rBroYy "Bopobbesbl ropb!”
LUMCK-YOP Ne2

1:04.38
1:03.92
1:00.72
1:00.55

59.79
1:00.37
1:00.67
1:02.21
1:04.34
1:04.79

1:06.35
1:06.10
1:05.18
1:05.03
1:04.83
1:05.00
1:05.15
1:05.78
1:06.31
1:06.43

1:07.66
1:07.59
1:07.46
1:06.86
1:06.45
1:06.86
1:07.13
1:07.46
1:07.64
1:07.67

1:09.14
1:08.95
1:08.48
1:08.30
1:07.85
1:08.16
1:08.48
1:08.68
1:09.00
1:09.50
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YEMONUOHAT TOPOJA MOCKBBI ™

No NNABAHHIO
(50 METPOB)

2L-21 OEBRANS
2020 T00A

AuncTtaHuma 34, MyxuyuHel, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 513 6, 10:10

MWHBKOB Makcum
BYOAK Knpunn
3AHBKO Bosiogap
MAPKW/H Bagum
TPUTOPEHKO Knpunn
APUNHA WBaH
KALUWPLIEB l'epmaH
BOPOBbLEB Masen
KOYEABIKOB faHuna
EPOLWLEHKO Muxann

o

© 0O ~NO O~ WN -

3annbiB 6 n3 6, 10:12

3YBKOB VBaH
CABEJIbEB Makcum
APEMEHKO PomaH
TAPAMOBCKUW Aptem
MWNNEP PomaH
POMAHOB Hukuta
BOJIKOB AnekcaHap
MAHYXOB faHuna
r'YCEB AHppeii
CEHbKOB Tumyp

o

© O ~NOOT A~ WNPE

2004
2004
2004 I
2003 I

KMC
KMC

2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2005

KMC

2004 |
2005 |
2006 |
2001
2004
2004 |
2004 |
2003
2004 |
2004 |

@ BOJIHBIA CTAMOH HenapTtameHT
i cnopTa
@ﬂj «n“HAMU» ropoaa Mockesl
CLUOP Ne 64
CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
OM "CKN O bI"
CLUOP Ne 77

CK "OnHamo" no niasaHuio
CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockKBbI"
LICKA

CLl "KocuHo 2"

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"
LICKA

CL "KocuHo 2"

CLU "KocuHo 2"

HOM "CKNDbI"
Cam60-70 "HOHoCTh"
CLUOP Ne 77
CLLUOP Ne 2

CLUOP Ne 77

LICKA

CLUOP Ne 82
Cam60-70 "HOHoCTh"

rat
=X

&
fe 4
=<

"-,':-:): :__--.__--;-'-—_—_-

1:10.78
1:10.38
1:10.19
1:09.77
1:09.52
1:09.54
1:10.08
1:10.28
1:10.50
1:10.81

1:11.53
1:10.85
1:11.10
1:11.83
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