ЧЕМПИОНАТ ГОРОДА МОСКВЫ

ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ (50 МЕТРОВ)

24-27 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2021 ГОДА







34 , 100m

34 7.02.2021 - 10:00			
14 +: 59.94 /	12 +: 1:04.90 /	10 +: 1:08.90 / I	9 +: 1:13.40
1 6, 10:00			
0	2003	" "	1:04.38
1	2002	" "	1:03.92
2	1998	п	" 1:00.72
3	1995	п	" 1:00.72
4	1997	II.	" 59.79
5	1996	п	1:00.37
6	1992	п	" 1:00.67
7	1998	п	" 1:02.21
8	2002	3	1:04.34
9	2005	3	1:04.79
2 6, 10:02			
0	2002	3	1:06.35
1	1999	82	1:06.10
2	2000	" "	1:05.18
3	1995	n .	" 1:05.03
4	1999		1:04.83
5	2004	7	1:05.00
6	2001	3	1:05.15
7	2001	3	1:05.78
8	2004	3	1:06.31
9	2002	-70 "	1:06.43
3 6, 10:04			
0	. 2000	-70 "	1:07.66
1	2003	п	1:07.59
2	2000	II .	" 1:07.46
3	2003		1:06.86
4	2004	-70 " "	1:06.45
5	2004	77	1:06.86
6	2003	3	1:07.13
7	2004	3	1:07.46
8	2005	"	" 1:07.64
9	2005	77	1:07.67
4 6, 10:08			
0	2006 I	70 "	" 1:09.14
1	2006	n	" 1:08.95
2	2005		1:08.48
3	2000		1:08.30
4	2005	п	" 1:07.85
5	2004	"	" 1:08.16
6	2005	" "	1:08.48
7	2003	-70 " "	1:08.68
8	2004 l	п	" 1:09.00
9	2004 I	- 2	1:09.50
-27 2021 .			II .
	ALG	E Timing	50

ЧЕМПИОНАТ ГОРОДА МОСКВЫ

ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ (50 МЕТРОВ)

24-27 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2021 ГОЛА







34, , 100m

5 6, 10:10				
0	2004		64	1:10.78
1	2004		н	1:10.38
2	2004	I	п	1:10.19
3	2003	I	77	1:09.77
4	2004		н н	1:09.52
5	2004	1	н	1:09.54
6	2004	1		1:10.08
7	2004	I	" 2"	1:10.28
8	2003	1	н	1:10.50
9	2005	1		1:10.81
6 6, 10:12	2024		" 2"	N.T.
0	2004	!	2	NT
1	2005	1	" 2"	NT
2	2006	ı		NT
3	2001		-70	1:11.53
4	2004		77	1:10.85
5	2004	I	2	1:11.10
6	2004	I	77	1:11.83
7	2003			NT
8	2004	I	82	NT
9	2004	I	-70 " "	NT

24-27 2021 . " "
. ALGE Timing 50